
    

NorCal 20NorCal 20NorCal 20NorCal 2019191919////20202020    Meet CalendarMeet CalendarMeet CalendarMeet Calendar    
    2020202019191919    Fall SeasonFall SeasonFall SeasonFall Season    current as of current as of current as of current as of 9/23/20199/23/20199/23/20199/23/2019    

Date Gym Meet Name Lvl Date Gym Meet Name Lvl 

Sat, 8-17-19   2-5 Sun, 8-18-19   2-5 
Sat, 8-24-19 Region 1 Congress   Sun, 8-25-19 Region 1 Congress   

Sat, 8-31-19 Labor Day weekend   Sun, 9-1-19 Labor Day weekend   

Sat, 9-7-19 NAWGJ @ Technique Judges Cup 2-5 Sun, 9-8-19 NAWGJ @ Technique Judges Cup 2-5 

Sat, 9-14-19 Santa Cruz Begonia by the Beach 2-5 Sun, 9-15-19 Santa Cruz Begonia by the Beach 2-5 
 Elevate River City Classic 2-5  Elevate River City Classic 2-5 
 Liberty Gypsy Invite 2-5  Liberty Gypsy Invite 2-5 
 Edge Go Green Invitational 2-5  Edge Go Green Invitational 2-5 

Sat, 9-21-19 CGA Vineyard Classic 2-5 Sun, 9-22-19 CGA Vineyard Classic 2-5 
 Novato Fall Classic 2-5  Novato Fall Classic 2-5 
 Miyagi Gold Country Classic 2-5  Miyagi Gold Country Classic 2-5 
 West Valley (Sat) West Valley Invitational 2-5  GymStars Mod (Sun) GymStars Invitational 2-5 

Sat, 9-28-19 Pacific West Stars Challenge 2-5 Sun 9-29-19 Pacific West Stars Challenge 2-5 
 East Bay Superhero Challenge 2-5  East Bay Superhero Challenge 2-5 
 CCGI Raisin Fest 2-5  CCGI Raisin Fest 2-5 
 Dream Xtreme Dare to Dream Inv. 2-5  Dream Xtreme Dare to Dream Inv. 2-5 

Sat, 10-5-19 UC Berkeley Cal Benefit Cup 2-5 Sun, 10-6-19 UC Berkeley Cal Benefit Cup 2-5 

 Davis Diamonds Diamond Classic 2-5  Davis Diamonds Diamond Classic 2-5 

 Central Coast SLO Gym Fest 2-5  Central Coast SLO Gym Fest 2-5 

   2-5  Gymtowne SSF (Sun) Meet by the Bay 2-5 

Sat, 10-12-19 Airborne Aloha Invitational 2-5 Sun, 10-13-19 Airborne Aloha Invitational 2-5 

 San Mateo Teddy Bear Classic 3-5  San Mateo Teddy Bear Classic 3-5 

 Byers Roseville Surf Classic 2-5  Byers Roseville Surf Classic 2-5 

 Vacaville (Sat) Cow Town Invite 2-5    2-5 

Sat, 10-19-19 Redwood Empire Storybook Classic 2-5 Sun, 10-20-19 Redwood Empire Storybook Classic 2-5 

 Champion Circus Parade Inv. 2-5  Champion Circus Parade Inv. 2-5 

 Gymnastics Zone Flipping Above the Valley 2-5  Gymnastics Zone Flipping Above the Valley 2-5 

 Monterey Beach Blast Inv. 2-5  Monterey Beach Blast Inv. 2-5 

Sat, 10-26-19 North Bay Hollywood Invitational 2-5 Sun, 10-27-19 North Bay Hollywood Invitational 2-5 

 Feather River Halloween Jamboree 2-5  Feather River Halloween Jamboree 2-5 

 Bay Aerials Pink Meet Invitational 2-5  Bay Aerials Pink Meet Invitational 2-5 

 International (Sat) Dia de los Muertos 2-5  Rising Star (Sun) Monterey Bay Inv. 2-5 

Sat, 11-2-19 Accel Princess Invitational 2-5 Sun, 11-3-19 Accel Princess Invitational 2-5 

 Clovis Jack O Lantern Jamboree 2-5  Clovis Jack O Lantern Jamboree 2-5 

 Extreme Extreme X Games 2-5  Extreme Extreme X Games 2-5 

   2-5  Rohnert Park (Sun) Spooktacular Inv. 2-5 

Sat, 11-9-19 Technique Disco-Tech Invitational 2-5 Sun, 11-10-19 Technique Disco-Tech Invitational 2-5 

 CYC Fall Fest Invitational 2-5  CYC Fall Fest Invitational 2-5 

 V-Force All American Classic 2-5  V-Force All American Classic 2-5 

   2-5    2-5 

Sat, 11-16-19 N Host: Liberty 

S Host: San Mateo 

Level 3 State – North 

Level 3 State – South 

3 

3 

Sun, 11-17-19 N Host: Liberty 

S Host: San Mateo 

Level 3 State – North 

Level 3 State – South 

3 

3 

Sat, 11-23-19 Host: CCGI Level 4-5 State 4-5 Sun, 11-24-19 Host: CCGI Level 4-5 State 4-5 
Sat, 11-30-19 Thanksgiving weekend   Sun, 12-1-19 Thanksgiving weekend   

 



    

    2020202020202020    Spring SeaSpring SeaSpring SeaSpring Seasonsonsonson    current current current current as of as of as of as of 9/23/20199/23/20199/23/20199/23/2019    
 

Date Gym Meet Name Lvl Date Gym Meet Name Lvl 

Sat, 12-7-19 NAWGJ @ V-Force L7 JCup Team Qual & Critique 6-10, Xc Sun, 12-8-19 NAWGJ @ V-Force L7 JCup Team Qual & Critique 6-10, Xc 

Sat, 1-4-20    Sun, 1-5-20    

Sat, 1-11-20 NAWGJ in Santa Clara  National Judges Cup 2-10, Xc Sun, 1-12-20 NAWGJ in Santa Clara  National Judges Cup 2-10, Xc 

Sat, 1-18-20 
(MLK weekend) 

Gymtowne SSF San Francisco Classic 2-10, Xc Sun, 1-19-20 Gymtowne SSF San Francisco Classic 2-8, Xc 

 Redwood Empire Gymn in the Wine Cntry 6-8, Xc  Redwood Empire Gymn in the Wine Cntry 6-10, Xc 

 Feather River (Sat) Wildflower Invitational 2-10, Xc  Golden Bear (Monday) I Have a Dream Inv. 2-10, Xc 

Sat, 1-25-20 Technique Golden State Classic 2-10, Xc Sun, 1-26-20 Technique Golden State Classic 2-8, Xc 

 Bay Aerials Red Heart 10.0 Inv. 6-10, Xc  Bay Aerials Red Heart 10.0 Inv. 6-8, Xc 

 CCGI Mt. Whitney Classic 2-8, Xc  CCGI Mt. Whitney Classic 2-10, Xc 

Sat, 2-1-20 San Mateo Winter Invitational 6-10, XS-D Sun, 2-2-20 San Mateo Winter Invitational 6-8, XS-D 

 CGA CGA Xcel Classic Xcel only  CGA CGA Xcel Classic Xcel only 

 Ohana Surf Classic 2-8, Xc  Ohana Surf Classic 2-10, Xc 

 Extreme (Sat) Maskerade Invitational Xcel only     

Sat, 2-8-20 Dream Xtreme CA Dreamin’ Inv. 6-8, Xc Sun, 2-9-20 Dream Xtreme CA Dreamin’ Inv. 6-10, Xc 

 Clovis (Sat) Clovis Classic Inv. 2-10, Xc  Gymn Unltd (Sun) Xcelebration Classic Xcel only 

 Rohnert Park Totally Awesome 80’s 2-8, Xc  Rohnert Park Totally Awesome 80’s 2-8, Xc 

Sat, 2-15-20 CSC - Race Silicon Valley Inv. 2-10, Xc Sun, 2-16-20 CSC - Race Silicon Valley Inv. 2-8, Xc 

 North Bay Mardi Gras Invitational 2-8, Xc  North Bay Mardi Gras Invitational 2-10, Xc 

 Elevate Elevate Gym Fest 6-10, Xc  Elevate Elevate Gym Fest 6-8, Xc 

Sat, 2-22-20 Byers Roseville Roseville Invitational 6-10, Xc Sun, 2-23-20 Byers Roseville Roseville Invitational 6-8, Xc 

 Edge Black Tie Invitational 2-8, Xc  Edge Black Tie Invitational 2-10, Xc 

 Classic (Sat) Xcelapalooza  2-5, Xc  Rising Star (Sun) Reach for the Stars Inv. Xcel only 

Sat, 2-29-20 Ultimate Sports Spirit of the Flame 2-10, Xc Sun, 3-1-20 Ultimate Sports Spirit of the Flame 2-8, Xc 

 Gymnastics Zone Napa Valley Inv. 2-8, Xc  Gymnastics Zone Napa Valley Inv. 2-10, Xc 

        

Sat, 3-7-20 Champion Delta Classic Inv. 6-10, Xc Sun, 3-8-20 Champion Delta Classic Inv. 6-8, Xc 

 Novato Novato Classic 3-8, Xc  Novato Novato Classic 3-10, Xc 

 Peninsula Pot O’ Gold Inv. 2-8, Xc  Peninsula Pot O’ Gold Inv. 2-8, Xc 

Sat, 3-14-20 Accel Girl Power Invitational Xcel only Sun, 3-15-20 Accel Girl Power Invitational Xcel only 

 Technique Flower Power Inv. 2-8, Xc  Technique Flower Power Inv. 2-8, Xc 

 V-Force (Sat) Catch Your Dreams Inv. 6-10, Xc  Vacaville (Sun) Candyland Invite 2-8, Xc 

Sat, 3-21-20 Host: North Bay Level 8-10 State L8-10 Sun, 3-22-20 Host: North Bay Level 8-10 State L8-10 

Sat, 3-28-20 Host: Technique Level 6-7 & XB State L6-7, XB Sun, 3-29-20 Host: Technique Level 6-7 & XB State L6-7, XB 

Sat, 4-4-20 N Host: Feather River 

S Host: Gymtowne SSF 

Xcel S-D State – North 

Xcel S-D State – South 

Xcel 

Silv-Diam 

Sun, 4-5-20 N Host: Feather River 

S Host: Gymtowne SSF 

Xcel S-D State – North 

Xcel S-D State – South 

Xcel 

Silv-Diam 
Sat, 4-11-20 Easter weekend   Sun, 4-12-20 Easter weekend   

Sat, 4-18-20 Host: Pacific West L8-10 Regionals L8-10 Sun, 4-19-20 Host: Pacific West L8-10 Regionals L8-10 

Sat, 4-25-20 Arizona L6-7 Regionals L6-7 Sun, 4-26-20 Arizona L6-7 Regionals L6-7 

Sat, 5-2-20 SoCal Xcel Regionals XS-D Sun, 5-3-20 SoCal Xcel Regionals XS-D 

Sat, 5-9-20 Host: Byers Rsvl L9 Westerns L9 Sun, 5-10-20 Host: Byers Rsvl L9 Westerns L9 

Sat, 5-16-20 Indianapolis? JO Nationals L10 Sun, 5-17-20 Indianapolis? JO Nationals L10 
Sat, 5-23-20 Memorial weekend   Sun, 5-24-20 Memorial weekend   

    

NOTE:NOTE:NOTE:NOTE:    The final calendar will be pThe final calendar will be pThe final calendar will be pThe final calendar will be posted and keosted and keosted and keosted and kept updated on the pt updated on the pt updated on the pt updated on the NorNorNorNorCaCaCaCal websitl websitl websitl websiteeee....    
    Most Saturday Most Saturday Most Saturday Most Saturday meets have the potential to start Friday eveningmeets have the potential to start Friday eveningmeets have the potential to start Friday eveningmeets have the potential to start Friday evening....    


